Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

Asus DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7900XTX-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
384BIT

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Stok

Fiyat

582,12 USD

646,92 USD

2.050,92 USD

464,29 USD



